Oregon Disaster Housing Task Force Meeting

Meeting Agenda — Thursday April 29 at 2:30pm

Purpose:

The Oregon Disaster Housing Task Force is responsible for production of
Oregon’s Disaster Housing Recovery Action Plan as called for in the State’s
Emergency Management Plan and State Recovery Function 5 — Disaster
Housing.

Meeting
Location:

ZOOM Meeting

Register in advance for this meeting:
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJYsdOiorz4uH1Ji9rHré6KVa-

VNowkfyQY |

After registering, you will receive a confirmation email containing information
about joining the meeting.

Agenda:

2:30

2:45

3:00

3:20

3:40

3:45

3:55

Welcome and Meeting Overview — Chair Kim Travis

Interim Housing Supply and Demand Dashboard: — Kate Srinivasan,
OHCS, and Lauren Nichols, ICF

“Supply Side" Interim Transitional Housing Decision Matrix — Kim
Travis, OHCS and Lauren Nichols, ICF

Disaster Case Management and "Demand Side"” Data - Ed Flick,
ODHS

Update on GIS Mapping Coordination — Lauren Nichols, ICF

Partner Updates

Wrap Up —Chair Kim Travis

Next
Meeting:

Thursday May 13, 2021 at 2:30pm

Contact:

Kim Travis, Wildfire Recovery Manager
Oregon Housing & Community Services
503-428-3843| Kim.Travis@Oregon.Gov
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