Oregon Disaster Housing Task Force Meeting

Meeting Agenda – Thursday April 29 at 2:30pm

Purpose:		The Oregon Disaster Housing Task Force is responsible for production of Oregon's Disaster Housing Recovery Action Plan as called for in the State's Emergency Management Plan and State Recovery Function 5 – Disaster
		Housing. ZOOM Meeting
Meeting		ZOOM Meening
Location:		Register in advance for this meeting:
		https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJYsdOiorz4uHtJi9rHr6KVq-
		VNowkfy0Y I
		After registering, you will receive a confirmation email containing information
		about joining the meeting.
Agenda:		
	2:30	Welcome and Meeting Overview – Chair Kim Travis
	2:45	Interim Housing Supply and Demand Dashboard: – Kate Srinivasan,
		OHCS, and Lauren Nichols, ICF
	3:00	"Supply Side" Interim Transitional Housing Decision Matrix – Kim
	0.00	Travis, OHCS and Lauren Nichols, ICF
	3:20	Disaster Case Management and "Demand Side" Data – Ed Flick,
		ODHS
	3:40	<u>Update on GIS Mapping Coordination</u> – Lauren Nichols, ICF
	3:45	Partner Updates
	0.10	
	3:55	Wrap Up –Chair Kim Travis
	3.33	
N - 1		
Next		Thursday May 13, 2021 at 2:30pm
Meeting:		
Contact:		Kim Travis, Wildfire Recovery Manager
		Oregon Housing & Community Services
		503-428-3843 Kim.Travis@Oregon.Gov



